VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 202 University of Mary Washington

First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
\$45,976,228	\$45,976,228
\$9,250,229	\$9,250,229
\$13,921,169	\$13,921,169
\$692,417	\$692,417
\$2,832,104	\$2,832,104
\$592,823	\$592,823
\$5,391,937	\$5,391,937
\$1,040,941	\$1,040,941
\$9,600,754	\$9,600,754
\$2,653,854	\$2,653,854
\$40,537,600	\$40,537,600
\$5,438,628	\$5,438,628
	\$45,976,228 \$9,250,229 \$13,921,169 \$692,417 \$2,832,104 \$592,823 \$5,391,937 \$1,040,941 \$9,600,754 \$2,653,854